Finish Right Racing Team
WILLIAMS COLLEGE INVITE - 9/22/2012

TIMING BY FINISHRIGHT.COM
HS, MASS
Last Completed Event

MT

GRAYLOCK ,

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

9/22/12 4:14 PM

Event 1 Mixed 5k Run CC
Name Year School Avg Mile Finals Points
Results - Women

1 #728 Stamp, Laura WFR Williams Nor 6:41 X20:44

2 #761 Delia, Olivia W Unattached 6:45 X20:57

3 #20 McNaughton, Kathryn WFR Williams 6:45 20:57 1
4 #723 Smith, Hannah WSO Williams Nor 6:46 X21:00

5 #632 Giampaglia, Grace WSR Saint Rose 6:48 21:05 2
6 #500 Jester, Hallie WFR Colby 6:49 21:10 3
7 #634 Harrington, Kristen WSO Saint Rose 6:50 21:12 4
8 #415 Hermanson, Kacie WFR Nyu 6:50 21:13 5
9 #7 Chatas, Sophie WFR Williams 6:51 21:17 6
10 #669 Ladwig, Elissa WFR Tufts University 6:52 21:19 7
11 #18 Lim, Borah WFR Williams 6:53 21:23 8
12 #24 Robinson, Blair WSR Williams 6:54 21:26 9
13 #618 Ryley, Allison WJR Oneonta 6:55 21:27

14 #663 Corcoran, Lily WFR Tufts University 6:56 21:32 10
15 #633 Goodspeed, Amber WFR Saint Rose 6:57 21:35 11
16 #505 Oleynik, Shannon WFR Colby 6:58 21:37 12
17 #499 Hitchcock, Mackenzi WFR Colby 6:59 21:40 13
18 #490 Alles, Dylan WFR Colby 7:00 21:44 14
19 #667 Kiesling, Alex WFR Tufts University 7:02 21:51 15
20 #665 Cuervo, Isa WSO Tufts University 7:03 21:52 16
21 #654 Leidl, Bethany WFR Tufts University 7:03 21:53 17
22 #726 Rorabough, Eliza WFR Williams Nor 7:04 X21:56
23 #521 McGarry, Jessye WFR Hamilton 7:06 22:04 18
24 #504 Nolan, Laura WFR Colby 7:08 22:09 19
25 #668 Kurtz, Katie WFR Tufts University 7:09 22:11 20
26 #672 Perrone, Julie WSO Tufts University 7:09 22:11 21
27 #407 Calder, Katie WJR Nyu 7:10 22:14 22
28 #670 Levine, Annie WFR Tufts University 7:11 22:17
29 #673 Tietjen, Denali WFR Tufts University 7:12 22:20

30 #25 Rowe, Allie WFR Williams 7:13 22:26 23
31 #510 Weaver, Sophie WJR Colby 7:14 22:28 24
32 #526 Reilly, Kerry WJR Hamilton 7:14 22:29 25
33 #418 Noon, Kara WSO Nyu 7:15 22:29 26
34 #417 Macaluso, Francesca WSO Nyu 7:16 22:34 27
35 #616 Nasr, Carolyn WSR Oneonta 7:17 22:38

36 #725 Maddock, Jenna WSO Williams Nor 7:19 X22:43

37 #524 Reading, Catherine WFR Hamilton 7:20 22:44 28
38 #629 Capece, Sam WJR Saint Rose 7:20 22:47 29
39 #493 Carrigan, Sarah WFR Colby 7:22 22:54 30
40 #414 Ghisa, Claudia WFR Nyu 7:25 23:02 31
41 #666 Goldman, Bethanne WJR Tufts University 7:27 23:08
42 #522 Mengual, Samantha WFR Hamilton 7:28 23:11 32
43 #516 Hattery, Linnea WSO Hamilton 7:28 23:11 33
44 #604 DiMura, Allie WSR Oneonta 7:28 23:11
45 #461 Painter, Kelsey WSO Utica College 7:29 23:15 34
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#9 Foley, Olivia
#601 Clark, Anna

#1 Avila, Samantha
#421 Pitchik, Vivian
#412 Gabriel, Nicole
#14 Kiplagat, Kimberly
#462 Pearce, Kate
#628 Ayotte, Jessica
#463 Slattery, Sam
#426 Turlip, Rebecca
#636 Loor, Ana

#30 Steele, Megan
#638 Papuzza, Brittany
#12 Hoch, Julia
#459 Holmer, Alexis
#730 Moore, Alexis
#460 Hudson, Emily

#11 Goelzer, Yasmine

#33 White-Nockleby, Car

#733 Roberts, Shannon
#731 Muschio, Nicole
#732 Pleasant, Kayla

Results - Men
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#53 Mazaheri, Bijan
#390 Witchursky, Will
#41 Ford, Todd

#367 Parsons, Lucas
#361 Ganshirt, Zachary
#127 Curley, Michael
#374 Torres, Ricardo
#362 Hegarty, Mark
#325 Coughlin, Eamonn
#88 Hunt, James

#329 Reifman-Packett, An

#146 Sheltzer, Alex
#148 Traester, James
#366 Mungeaum, Ross
#85 Goldstein, James
#125 Brosh, Adam

#323 Cahill, Jonathan
#48 Kistinger, Kyle
#150 Wheeler, Brandon
#301 Weber, Nate

#321 Brown, Edmund
#57 Nosce, Nick

#376 Wigglesworth, James

#73 Avila, Max

#370 Ryan, Patrick
#91 Kish, Zach

#760 Gaidus, Andrew
#86 Gorman, Gerald
#327 Hayner, Evan

#95 McMahon, Tanner
#364 Kusch, Christian
#99 Wernette, Brandon
#132 Lewis, Peter

#66 Tarduno, Matthew

file:///Volumes/BLAIR/MixedResults-F1.htm

WSR
WFR
WFR
WFR
WSO
WFR
WFR
WSO
WJIR
WFR
WSO
WFR
WJIR
WSO
WFR
WJIR
WSO
WSR
WFR
WFR
WSR
WFR

MFR
MSO
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
MSO
MSO
MFR
MSO
MFR
MFR
MSO
MSR
MFR
MFR
MJR
MSR
MSO
MFR
MFR
MFR
MFR
MSO

MFR
MFR
MFR
MJR
MSO
MJR
MFR

Williams
Oneonta
Williams

Nyu

Nyu

Williams

Utica College
Saint Rose
Utica College
Nyu

Saint Rose
Williams

Saint Rose
Williams

Utica College
Manhattanville
Utica College
Williams
Williams
Manhattanville
Manhattanville
Manhattanville

Williams
Williams Nor
Williams

Umass Lowell
Umass Lowell
Tufts University
Umass Lowell
Umass Lowell
Saint Rose

Nyu

Saint Rose

Tufts University
Tufts University
Umass Lowell

Nyu

Tufts University
Saint Rose
Williams

Tufts University
Oneonta

Saint Rose
Williams

Umass Lowell

Nyu

Umass Lowell

Nyu

Unattached

Nyu

Saint Rose

Nyu

Umass Lowell

Nyu

Tufts University
Williams

WO W 0 00O 0 0 O 00 NNNNNNNNNN99Y

(S2BNC2 RO, RO, RO, G, O RO RO O, G, O, RO RO O, B G, R G, RO, B RS N6, G, B G, RO, RO R G, RO, B G, RO, RO R O R 6 O, BN

:30
:30
:30
:31
:32
:33
:38
:41
:42
:47
:49
:55
:19
:22
227
:28
:32
:35
:35
:44
:11
:11

:21
:24
:26
227
227
:29
:30
:30
:31
:33
:33
:33
:35
:36
:37
:38
:39
:39
:39
:40
:40
:41
:41
:41
:42
:42
:42
:42
:42
:46
:47
:49
:49
:49

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
28:
28:

16:
X16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
X17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:

16
17
19
19
23
27
43
50
55
10
17
36
50
59
14
18
28
38
40
06
32
32

38
45
51
54
56
01
04
05
07
14
14
14
20
22
27
29
31
31
32
36
36
39
39
39
40
41
41
42
42
55
56
02
03
04

35

36
37
38

39
40
41

42

43

44

45

19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

9/22/12 4:14 PM

Page 2 of 4



35 #128 Donohue, Brendan MFR Tufts University 5:49 18:05 31
36 #328 Lotocky, Krystopher MFR Saint Rose 5:50 18:06 32
37 #322 Bub, Nathan MSR Saint Rose 5:51 18:10 33
38 #78 Cruz-Desintonio, Ed MFR Nyu 5:51 18:10
39 #389 Hoenig, Isaac MJR Williams Nor 5:51 X18:11
40 #124 Bhalla, Veer MFR Tufts University 5:52 18:12
41 #335 Beauvais, William MFR Springfield College 5:52 18:12 34
42 #211 Sullivan, Harrison MFR Hamilton 5:52 18:14
43 #81 Fernandes, Thiago MFR Nyu 5:53 18:17
44 #64 Silver, Daniel MSR Williams 5:54 18:18 35
45 #60 Rock, Matthew MFR Williams 5:56 18:26 36
46 #345 Perkins, Jonathen MFR Springfield College 5:57 18:27 37
47 #387 Jones, Casey MSR Williams Nor 5:57 X18:28
48 #394 Harrington, Josh MFR Williams Nor 5:58 X18:31
49 #331 Triana, Alexander MFR Saint Rose 5:59 18:34
50 #40 Fischberg, Ben MJR Williams 6:01 18:40
51 #391 Rybkin, Vanya MSO Williams Nor 6:02 X18:44
52 #206 Kilekwang, Leonard MFR Hamilton 6:05 18:51
53 #339 Geurds, Joe MSO Springfield College 6:05 18:52 38
54 #360 Frasier, Zach MFR Umass Lowell 6:07 18:59
55 #87 Hill, Kevin MSO Nyu 6:07 19:00
56 #388 Nesbitt, Ian MSR Williams Nor 6:11 X19:13
57 #36 Daly, Daquan MFR Williams 6:12 19:15
58 #204 Etkin, Scott MJR Hamilton 6:14 19:21
59 #46 Jones, Benji MSO Williams 6:15 19:23
60 #68 Trelegan, Brian MFR Williams 6:18 19:35
61 #392 Corwin, Ben MSO Williams Nor 6:19 X19:35
62 #336 Brinkerhoff, Marcel MSO Springfield College 6:21 19:41 39
63 #58 Oddleifson, Taylor MSO Williams 6:21 19:42
64 #157 Moe, Ben MSR Utica College 6:24 19:52
65 #160 Sedotto, Steve MSR Utica College 6:39 20:37
66 #52 Mayfield, Stephen MFR Williams 6:42 20:48
67 #330 Tejada, Luis MFR Saint Rose 6:43 20:50
68 #404 Menard, Dave M Unattached 6:45 X20:58
69 #154 Johnson, Jeremiah MFR Utica College 6:46 21:02
70 #405 Auskern, Barry M Smac 7:05 X22:01
71 #224 Dadzie, Chris MFR Manhattanville 7:24 22:58
72 #338 Conine, Brad MSO Springfield College 7:41 23:52 40
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men
1 Umass Lowell 33 3 4 6 7 13 21 23
Total Time: 1:25:21.00
Average: 17:04.20
2 Tufts University 61 5 11 12 15 18 29 31
Total Time: 1:26:36.00
Average: 17:19.20
3 Williams 70 1 2 17 20 30 35 36
Total Time: 1:26:43.00
Average: 17:20.60
4 Saint Rose 79 8 10 16 19 26 32 33
Total Time: 1:27:10.00
Average: 17:26.00
5 Nyu 94 9 14 22 24 25 27 28
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Total Time: 1:27:
Average: 17:
6 Springfield College
Total Time: 1:39:
Average: 19:
Results - Women
1 williams

Total Time: 1:47:
Average: 21:

2 Colby
Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21:

3 Tufts University
Total Time: 1:48:
Average: 21:
4 Saint Rose

Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:

5 Nyu
Total Time: 1:51:
Average: 22:

6 Hamilton
Total Time: 1:53:
Average: 22:
7 Utica College
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
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